
First Name Last Name email
Ana Hol A.Hol@uws.edu.au
Andrew Woodward a.woodward@ecu.edu.au
Anupama Ginige j.ginige@uws.edu.au
Angela Carbone Angela.Carbone@monash.edu
Ann Nicholson Ann.Nicholson@monash.edu
Anna Blackman anna.blackman@jcu.edu.au
Bahman Javadi b.javadi@uws.edu.au
Brian von Konsky B.vonKonsky@curtin.edu.au
Chris Cheong christopher.cheong@rmit.edu.au
Danny Toohey d.toohey@murdoch.edu.au
Elisa Martinez-Marroquin Elisa.Martinez-Marroquin@canberra.edu.au
Ergun Gide e.gide1@cqu.edu.au
Frances Rosamond Frances.Rosamond@cdu.edu.au
Iwona Miliszewska Iwona.Miliszewska@vu.edu.au
Jacob Cybulski jacob.cybulski@deakin.edu.au
Jason But jbut@swin.edu.au
Jianhua (Jamie) Yang j.yang@uws.edu.au
Jo Coldwell-Neilson jo.coldwell@deakin.edu.au
Joanne Curry jm.curry@uws.edu.au
John Shepherd jas@cse.unsw.edu.au
Judy Sheard Judy.Sheard@monash.edu
Justin Brown j.brown@ecu.edu.au
Katrina Falkner katrina.falkner@adelaide.edu.au
Malcolm Campbell malcolm.campbell@deakin.edu.au
Neil Anderson neil.anderson@jcu.edu.au
Peta Wyeth peta.wyeth@qut.edu.au
Peter Shaw Peter.Shaw@cdu.edu.au
Rajeev Sharma rajeev@uow.edu.au
Regina Berretta Regina.Berretta@newcastle.edu.au
Rob Jarman Rob.Jarman@uts.edu.au
Santha Sumanasekara Santha.Sumanasekara@rmit.edu.au
Shazia Sadiq shazia@itee.uq.edu.au
Simon simon@newcastle.edu.au
Stephanie Beames Stephanie.Beames@uts.edu.au
Steve Cassidy Steve.Cassidy@mq.edu.au
Steve Drew s.drew@griffith.edu.au
Tim Aubrey Tim.Aubrey@uts.edu.au
Tony Koppi tkoppi@gmail.com
Trina Myers trina.myers@jcu.edu.au
Vallipuram Muthukkumarasamy v.muthu@griffith.edu.au
Tanveer Zia tzia@csu.edu.au
Vladimir Estivill-Castro v.estivill-castro@griffith.edu.au

42 attendees from 24 different institutions


